## Order of the Arrow Tiwahe Lodge

ARROW OF LIGHT / CROSSOVER CEREMONY AWARD APPLICATION				
r-	Phone		Age	Unit
SS	City		State	Zip
er	Chapter Chief's Initials Acknowled		ging Application	
REQUIREMENTS				
<ol> <li>Become certified as a team member, to represent the Order of the Arrwo, for Arrow of Light or Crossover Ceremony events.</li> </ol>				
te Completed Chapter or Ceremonie			s Adviser	
<ol> <li>Participate in a minimum of three separate Arrow of Light or Crossover Ceremony events (or combination thereof) in one year.</li> </ol>				
e Completed Chapter or Ceremonies Adviser				
<ol> <li>Wear a complete Native American costume or full and complete BSA uniform with OA sash during each ceremony.</li> </ol>				
e Completed	Chapter or Ceremonies Adviser			
(Do Not Write Below This Line)				
e Application Received	Lodge Secreta	Lodge Secretary		
e Award Issued	By	Ву		
* * Rules Governing This Award * *				
<ol> <li>The purpose of this award is to recognize Arrowmen who have shown an interest over and above that of the average member in the support of Cub Scout events, thereby advance knowledge of the Order to prospective future candidatd for election to the Order.</li> </ol>				
All teams must be certified by the Chapter Ceremony Team Adviser prior to the ceremonies to be eligible for the award.				
B. Members may receive only one award per year.				
4. The award is available only to members who were under the age of twenty-one at the time the requirements were completed. No award will be sold. Presentation of the ward will be at the annual Lodge Banquet.				
	Become certified as a team mer Light or Crossover Ceremony exe Completed	Phone  SS  City  Chapter Chief's Initials Ack  REQUIREMENTS  Become certified as a team member, to represent the Orde Light or Crossover Ceremony events.  Completed Chapter or Ceremony events (or combination thereof) in one year.  Completed Chapter or Ceremony events (or combination thereof) in one year.  Completed Chapter or Ceremony.  Chapter	Phone  SS  City  Chapter Chief's Initials Acknowledge  REQUIREMENTS  Become certified as a team member, to represent the Order of the A Light or Crossover Ceremony events.  Completed	Phone State  City State  Chapter Chief's Initials Acknowledging Applicate  REQUIREMENTS  Become certified as a team member, to represent the Order of the Arrwo, for Art Light or Crossover Ceremony events.  Completed Chapter or Ceremonies Adviser  Participate in a minimum of three separate Arrow of Light or Crossover Ceremone events (or combination thereof) in one year.  Completed Chapter or Ceremonies Adviser  Wear a complete Native American costume or full and complete BSA uniform sash during each ceremony.  Chapter or Ceremonies Adviser  (Do Not Write Below This Line)  Application Received Separate Arrowmen who have shown an integrand above that of the average member in the support of Cub Scout events advance knowledge of the Order to prospective future candidatd for election of the award.  Members may receive only one award per year.  The award is available only to members who were under the age of twenty-otime the requirements were completed. No award will be sold. Presentation of